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01/06/2017 5.36 500.00 2,680.00 5.36 500.00 2,680.00

01/06/2017 5.38 500.00 2,690.00 5.41 500.00 2,705.00

02/06/2017 5.38 500.00 2,690.00 5.38 500.00 2,690.00

02/06/2017 5.40 284.00 1,533.60 5.40 1,000.00 5,400.00

02/06/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.42 500.00 2,710.00

05/06/2017 5.40 95.00 513.00 5.44 1,000.00 5,440.00

05/06/2017 5.42 1,000.00 5,420.00 5.46 505.00 2,757.30

05/06/2017 5.44 500.00 2,720.00 5.48 18.00 98.64

05/06/2017 5.46 500.00 2,730.00 5.50 500.00 2,750.00

06/06/2017 5.42 1,500.00 8,130.00 5.44 1,000.00 5,440.00

06/06/2017 5.43 500.00 2,715.00 5.45 500.00 2,725.00

07/06/2017 5.36 500.00 2,680.00 5.39 500.00 2,695.00

07/06/2017 5.38 268.00 1,441.84 5.40 500.00 2,700.00

07/06/2017 5.40 1,000.00 5,400.00 5.42 500.00 2,710.00

07/06/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.43 500.00 2,715.00

07/06/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.45 500.00 2,725.00

08/06/2017 5.36 217.00 1,163.12 5.38 2,000.00 10,760.00

08/06/2017 5.38 2,500.00 13,450.00 5.40 500.00 2,700.00

08/06/2017 5.39 500.00 2,695.00 5.41 352.00 1,904.32

08/06/2017 5.40 500.00 2,700.00 5.42 718.00 3,891.56

08/06/2017 5.42 500.00 2,710.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

09/06/2017 5.36 500.00 2,680.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

09/06/2017 5.40 500.00 2,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12/06/2017 5.34 500.00 2,670.00 5.38 1,000.00 5,380.00

12/06/2017 5.36 1,000.00 5,360.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13/06/2017 5.30 500.00 2,650.00 5.32 500.00 2,660.00

13/06/2017 5.31 500.00 2,655.00 5.38 1,105.00 5,944.90

13/06/2017 5.32 500.00 2,660.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13/06/2017 5.38 1,000.00 5,380.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

14/06/2017 5.26 500.00 2,630.00 5.29 41.00 216.89

15/06/2017 5.11 500.00 2,555.00 5.28 203.00 1,071.84

15/06/2017 5.22 500.00 2,610.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOPLAM 18,364.00 98,611.56 15,442.00 83,470.45


